
For Kenton Area Served 

P.S.C. No. ~--=1=---~~~ 

Northern Kentucky Water Service District 
~ (Kenton County Area) 

1st Revised Sheet No. 3 

Canceling P.S.C. No. 

Original Sheet No . 3 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 
======================================================================= 

Monthly Retail Rates 

First 200 cubic feet @ See Fixed Service Charge 

Next 1,300 cubic feet @ $ 1. 73 per 100 cubic feet (D ) 

Next 163,500 cubic feet @ $ 1. 49 per 100 cubic feet (D) 

Over 163,500 cubic feet @ $ .90 per 100 cubic feet (D) 

Quarterly Rates 

First 600 cubic feet @ See Fixed Service Charge 

Nex t 3,900 cubic feet @ $ 1. 73 per 100 cubic feet (D ) 

Next 490,500 cubic feet @ $ 1.49 per 100 cubic feet (D) 

Over 490,500 cubic feet @ $ . 90 per 100 cubic feet (D) 

Customers in Subdistrict A shall be assessed a monthly surcharge of $17 . 08 
Customers in Subdistrict B shall be assessed a monthly surcharge of $2 4 .0 0 

Other Utilities at Wholesale Rates 

Boone County Water Dist r ict $ 1.44 per 1,000 gallons 

City of Bromley $ 1.44 per 1,000 gallons 

City of Florence $ 1.44 per 1,000 gallons 

City of Ludlow $ 1.44 per 1,000 gallons 

Taylor Mill Water Commi ruhl_{(!S r. 
,,_ERVk,E COMMISS!Of\ 

$ 1.44 per 1,000 gallons 

City of Walton OF KENTUCKY $ 1. 44 per 1,000 gallons EFFECTIVE 

Winston Park Water Department $ 1.44 per 1,000 gallons 

JAN 0 1 1997 

General Manager 
100 Agua Dr., Cold Spring,KY. 41076 \ 
Address ~ ~\ 



For Kenton Are a Serv ed 

P.S.C. No. ~--=l=--~~-

Northern Kentucky Water Service District 
(Campbell County Area) 

1st Revised Sheet No. 4 --=----

Canceling P.S.C. No. 

Original Sheet No . 4 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 
=========================================================================== 

Fixed Service Charges 

Meter Size 

5/8 inch 

3/4 inch 

1 inch 

1/2 inch 

2 inch 

3 inch 

4 inch 

6 inch 

8 inch 

10 inch 

12 inch 

Non- Recurring Charges 

Returned Check Charge 
Water Hauling Station 
Reconnection Fee 

Monthly Charge Quarterly Charge 

$ 

$ 

5.47 $ 

7.28 

10.87 

19.82 

30.57 

55.66 

91.49 

181.07 

288.57 

449. 82 

593.16 

8.00 

16.42 

21.84 

32.61 

59 . 46 

91.71 

166.98 

274 .4 7 

543.21 

865.71 

1,349.46 

1,779.48 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
3.50 per 1,000 gallons 

20.00 
JAN 0 1 1997 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 , 
SECTION 9 ( 1) 

BY: _a~.~9f.,- e. /t..u • .f:~ 
FOR~SERruCOMMi~Si°CN 

======================================================================= 

Date Issued January 24, 1997 Date Effective January l, 1997 

Issued by n~ .... t2J:.IL 
Ge ~nager 

100 Agua Dr., Cold Spring, KY. 41076 \, 
Address eJ\l(\ 



For Campbell Area Served 

P.S.C. No. ~~l~~~~ 

Northern Kentucky Water Service District 
~(Campbell County Area) 

1st Revised Sheet No. 5 

Canceling P . S.C. No. 

Original Sheet No. 5 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 
======================================================================= 

1. 

2. 

WATER RATES 

Rates 

First 3 , 000 gallons used per quarter 

Over 3,000 gallons used per quarter 

Rate per Unit 

$17 . 00 

3 . 18 

(D) 

(D) 

Minimum Quarterly charges by meter sizes shall apply only when consumption 
falls below the required amounts for each size meter. 

5/8" meter $17.00 (D) 2" meter $158 . 57 (D) 

3/4" meter $21.57 (D) 3 II meter $452.47 (D) 

l" meter $44.86 (D) 411 meter $835.01 (D) 

1 1/2" meter $98.36 (D) 6" meter $2,048.59 (D) 

3. Special Rules - consumption to property served through two or more meters 
and using more than 100,000 gallons per month or 300,000 gallons per 
quarter will be billed in total as one bill monthly or quarterly as 
requested . 

4 . Delayed Payment Charge 10% Penalty 

Other Utilities at Wholesale Rate PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

Pendleton County Water District $ 1 . 93 per 1,000 gallons 

JAN 0 1 1997 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, 

SECTION 9 ( 1) 
BY: (b,~ t:. 'n~-
FOR rflPUauc SERViCE COM1'.ilSSiCN 

~===================================================================== 
Date Issued January 24, 1997 

Issued by ~Q,~ 
General Manager 

Date Effective January l, 1997 

100 Agua Dr., Cold Spring,KY. 41076 
Address 




